
2023年 4 月 16 日[日]開催

順位 １Ｇ ２Ｇ ３Ｇ ４Ｇ
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222
191 222 188 200
150
141
192 182 195 145
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164
208 172 211 202

第6位 宮崎＆小田 1178

宮崎明

小田勲

スカッチダブルス

第5位 岩﨑＆菅原 1186

岩崎加代子

菅原多美子

スカッチダブルス

第4位 久保田夫婦 1282

久保田正美

久保田剛

スカッチダブルス

第3位 宮脇＆南部 1256

宮脇信哉

南部清忠

スカッチダブルス

第2位 中垣＆縄田 1265

中垣治三

縄田久美

スカッチダブルス

チーム名 総得点 選手名

第1位 野中＆西﨑 1303

野中久伸

西﨑司

スカッチダブルス


